| OMB N# 0651-0027 (exp. 03/31/201   | 06/24/201  | 1  | U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMME<br>United States Patent and Tradema  |
|--|--|--|---|
| DEMARKE  |  |  | HEET  |
| To the Director of the U.S. Pat  | 103627828  | 3  | ned documents or the new address(es) belo   |
| 1. Name of conveying party(ies   | ) 2.   | Name and   | address of receiving party(ies)   |
| EQUITECH INTL CORP   | ·   N  | lame: I <u>NTERN</u>   | AL REVENUE SERVICE  |
| 903 MAIN ST<br>NEW ELLENTON, SC 29809  | . Ir   | nternal Addı   | ress:   |
|  |  |  |   |
| Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies  |  |  |   |
| 3. Nature of conveyance/Execu  | tion Date(s):  | street Addre   | SS: 1835 ASSEMBLY ST MDP 36   |
| Execution Date(s)06/21/2011  | ¬————————————————————————————————————  | •  |   |
| Assignment   | Merger   | City: COLUMBI  | ۸   |
| Security Agreement   | Change of Name   | orty. COLUMBIA   | <u> </u>  |
| Joint Research Agreement   |  | State:sc   |   |
| Sovernment Interest Assignment   |  | Country: USA   | Zip29801  |
| Executive Order 9424, Confir   | matory License   | , <u>05/1</u>  |   |
| Other SEIZURE OF PROPERTY UNDER  | IRC 6331 A   | dditional nam  | ne(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes  |
| A. Patent Application No.(s)   |  | B. Patent  | eing filed together with a new applic<br>No.(s)   |
| A. Patent Application No.(s)   | SEI  | B. Patent<br>74610, 5953118<br>E ATTACHED DI   | No.(s)<br>3, 5978534, 6011994, 6205272, 6292610<br>ESCRIPTION ON FORM 2433  |
|  | SEI<br>Additional numbers attach   | B. Patent<br>74610, 5953118<br>E ATTACHED DI   | No.(s)<br>3, 5978534, 6011994, 6205272, 6292610   |
| A. Patent Application No.(s)  5. Name and address to whom concerning document should to  | Additional numbers attack correspondence 6.  | B. Patent 74610, 5953118 E ATTACHED DI   | No.(s)<br>3, 5978534, 6011994, 6205272, 6292610<br>ESCRIPTION ON FORM 2433  |
| 5. Name and address to whom  | Additional numbers attack correspondence be mailed: in   | B. Patent 74610, 5953118 E ATTACHED DI ned? Yes Total num  | No.(s) 3, 5978534, 6011994, 6205272, 6292610 ESCRIPTION ON FORM 2433  No  |
| 5. Name and address to whom concerning document should be  | Additional numbers attack correspondence be mailed: in   | B. Patent 74610, 5953118 E ATTACHED DI ned? Yes Total num  | No.(s) 3, 5978534, 6011994, 6205272, 6292610 ESCRIPTION ON FORM 2433  No Suber of applications and patents  |
| 5. Name and address to whom concerning document should to Name: INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE ATT   | Additional numbers attack correspondence be mailed: in   | B. Patent 74610, 5953118 E ATTACHED DI ned? Yes . Total num ivolved: 6   | No.(s) 3, 5978534, 6011994, 6205272, 6292610 ESCRIPTION ON FORM 2433  No Suber of applications and patents  |
| 5. Name and address to whom concerning document should to Name: INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE ATT   | Additional numbers attack  correspondence pe mailed:  N: R FREEMAN  7  | B. Patent 74610, 5953118 E ATTACHED DI ned? Yes . Total num ivolved: 6   | No.(s) 3,5978534, 6011994, 6205272, 6292610 ESCRIPTION ON FORM 2433  No Suber of applications and patents  (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$  ted to be charged to deposit accoun  |
| 5. Name and address to whom concerning document should to Name: INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE ATT Internal Address:   | Additional numbers attack  correspondence pe mailed:  N: R FREEMAN  7  | B. Patent 74610, 5953118 E ATTACHED DI ned? Yes . Total num ivolved: 6 . Total fee   | No.(s) 3,5978534, 6011994, 6205272, 6292610 ESCRIPTION ON FORM 2433  No Suber of applications and patents  (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$  ted to be charged to deposit accoun  |
| 5. Name and address to whom concerning document should to Name: INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE ATT Internal Address:   | Additional numbers attack  correspondence pe mailed:  N: R FREEMAN  7  P 36                                      | B. Patent 74610, 5953118 E ATTACHED DI ned? Yes . Total num ivolved: 6 . Total fee Authoriz Enclose X None re              | No.(s)  3,5978534,6011994,6205272,6292610 ESCRIPTION ON FORM 2433   |
| 5. Name and address to whom concerning document should to Name: INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE ATT Internal Address:  Street Address: 1835 ASSEMBLY ST MD City: COLUMBIA   | Additional numbers attack  correspondence pe mailed:  N: R FREEMAN  7  P 36                                      | B. Patent 74610, 5953118 E ATTACHED DI ned? Yes . Total num ivolved: 6 . Total fee Authoriz Enclose X None re              | No.(s)  3,5978534,6011994,6205272,6292610 ESCRIPTION ON FORM 2433  EXAMPLE OF Applications and patents  (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$  ted to be charged to deposit accound quired (government interest not affecting and patents)   |
| 5. Name and address to whom concerning document should to Name: INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE ATT Internal Address:  Street Address: 1835 ASSEMBLY ST MD City: COLUMBIA   | Additional numbers attack correspondence pe mailed: N: R FREEMAN 7  P 36  [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [  | B. Patent 74610, 5953118 E ATTACHED DI ned? Yes . Total num ivolved: 6 . Total fee Authoriz Enclose X None re B. Payment   | No.(s) 3,5978534,6011994,6205272,6292610 ESCRIPTION ON FORM 2433    No.   No. |
| 5. Name and address to whom concerning document should to Name: INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE ATT Internal Address:  Street Address: 1835 ASSEMBLY ST MD  City: COLUMBIA  State:SC Z  Phone Number 803-253-3649 | Additional numbers attack correspondence pe mailed: N: R FREEMAN 7  P 36  [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [  | B. Patent 74610, 5953118 E ATTACHED DI ned? Yes . Total num ivolved: 6 . Total fee Authoriz Enclose X None re B. Payment   | No.(s)  3,5978534,6011994,6205272,6292610 ESCRIPTION ON FORM 2433  EXAMPLE OF Applications and patents  (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$  ted to be charged to deposit accound quired (government interest not affecting and patents)   |
| 5. Name and address to whom concerning document should to Name: INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE ATT Internal Address:  Street Address: 1835 ASSEMBLY ST MD  City: COLUMBIA  State:sc Z                            | Additional numbers attack correspondence pe mailed: N: R FREEMAN  7  P 36  [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ | B. Patent 74610, 5953118 E ATTACHED DI ned? Yes . Total num ivolved: 6 . Total fee . Authoriz Enclose X None re B. Payment | No.(s) 3,5978534,6011994,6205272,6292610 ESCRIPTION ON FORM 2433    No.   No. |

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

**REEL: 026579 FRAME: 0272** 

Department of the Treasury Internal Revenue Service Form 2433 (Rev. May 2009)



## Notice of Seizure

**EQUITECH INTL INC** Address 903 MAIN ST S NEW ELLENTON, SC 29809



Under the authority in section 6331 of the Internal Revenue Code, and by virtue of a levy from the Area Director of Internal Revenue of the area shown below, I have seized the property below for nonpayment of past due internal revenue taxes.

**EQUITECH INTL INC** 

903 MAIN ST S NEW ELLENTON, SC 29809

Amount Due from Form 668B

Internal Revenue Area and Territory

\$ 245,622.95

2312

## **Description of property**

US Patent # 5774610

Description: Fiber optic probe

US Patent # 5953118

Description: Multiplexed spectrophotometry system

US Patent # 5978534

Description: Fiber optic raman probe and coupler assesmbly

US Patent # 6011994

Description: Multipurpose biomedical pulsed signal generator

US Patent # 6205272

Description: Fiber optic probe for attenuated total internal reflection spectrophotometry

US Patent # 6292610

Description: Fiber optic probe and coupler assembly

Part 2- Third Party Copy

Cat. No. 21680C

Form 2433 (Rev. 05-2009)

**PATENT** 

**REEL: 026579 FRAME: 0273** 

**RECORDED: 06/22/2011**